Hours: 6:30 AM-11:00 PM Thaynes Canyon / Park Meadows

From Old Town Transit Center (OTTC) —Deer Vu||ey Resort
SRR G &) LR Every 20-30 Minutes
PC MARC
(South)
@»
High School (Back Field)
Park City A
High School
Thaynes
Canyon L+
Thaynes ¢, O Wells Fargo
S Cnyn.
-
W The Market
Kearms Blvd [ J
O Transit Hub/Major Transfer Point
Bonanza/lronhorse
Walgreens
u hmn o= (A Scheduled Timepoint
Silver Star @ u Pay Day
Condos R -

® Bus Stop (Approximate Location)
I Noteworthy Location

El Immediate Health Care

Park City Mountain
Village Transit Hub

Park City
h Old Town
Mountain Transit Center
. (OTTC)
Village

Town Life Il Pinnacle
@ Deer Valle, o .
R — B—The Lodges
Main
Street @ Fawngrove §
g
&
SJ
B—— St Regis

Deer Valley Dr
(West)

Snow Park Lodge

Deer Valley
Resort



6:30 AM—7:30 AM: Buses every 30 min Thaynes Canyon / Park Meadows
7:59 AM—5:39 PM: Buses every 20 min —Deer Valley Resort
6:00 PM—11:00 PM: Buses every 30 min Every 20-30 Minutes

L (A) > (B) > (c) > (D) > (E) > (F))(6) ) (H)] (W) > (1) > (3) > (k) > (c) ) (B) ) (A) |

£
e = ) %‘ o % ﬁ
-8 5 £ T % 3 35 0 5 2
gg g e Foxz 0 2 B8 4 g £3 e 38 3 g
ST S, 4 a - §E8 . ¥ - ID o Eg §T = &L £ s $o s
g3 8¢ % § £E3 0 £ gv =3 =z g% 2 g £ g 5 3 5
o a2 = ] e = E &5 ) ) ) 2 a8 o a2 a
6:26 AM 6:26 AM 6:30 AM 6:32 AM 6:37 AM 6:39 AM 6:44 AM 6:48 AM 6:48 AM 6:49 AM 6:51 AM 6:52 AM 6:57 AM 6:58 AM 7:00 AM
656 AM | 656AM = 700AM = 702AM | 707AM = 709AM = 714AM | 718 AM 718 AM 719 AM 721 AM 722 AM 7:27 AM 728AM | 730AM
726 AM | 726AM | 730AM | 732AM | 737AM | 739AM | 744AM | 748 AM SN | AR 78 A V2R AN 757 AM 758AM | 800 AM
,,, - 759AM | SOIAM | SO06AM  SOSAM  SI13AM | 817 AM 817 AM 818 AM 820 AM 821 AM 8:26 AM 827 AM 8:29 AM
815AM = 8I5AM = 8I9AM = 821AM | 826AM  828AM | 833AM  837AM B2y A DRG] ERIDAN SalAN SACIAMENINNE A7 849 AM
835AM | 835AM | 839AM  840AM  846AM 848 AM | 853AM | 857 AM 857 AM 858AM | 900AM 9:01AM 906 AM | 907AM 9:09 AM
855AM = 855AM = 859AM  900AM 906AM 908AM = 913AM | 917AM Sy AN AN DAY D2 AN 926AM | 927AM | 929 AM
915AM | 915AM | 9I9AM | 920AM 926 AM | 928AM | 933AM | 937AM 937 AM 9:38 AM 9:40 AM 941 AM 9:46 AM 9:47 AM 9:49 AM
935AM = 935AM = 939AM  940AM = 946 AM = 948 AM  953AM | 957 AM 957 AM 958AM  10:00AM = 1001AM 1006 AM = 10:07AM = 10:09 AM
955AM = 955AM | 959 AM 1000 AM 1006 AM 1008 AM 1013AM | 1017 AM 10:17 AM 1018 AM | 1020AM = 10:21AM | 1026 AM 1027 AM | 10:29 AM
1015AM | 1015AM | 10:19AM 1020 AM 1026 AM 1028 AM = 1033 AM | 1037 AM 1037AM | 1038AM | 1040AM | 1041AM | 1046 AM | 10:47AM | 10:49 AM
10:35AM | 10:35AM | 1039 AM | 10:40 AM | 10:46 AM | 10:48 AM | 10:53 AM | 1057 AM 1057 AM 1058 AM 1100 AM 11:01AM 11:06 AM :07 AM .09 AM
10:55 AM | 1055 AM | 1059 AM | T:00 AM = 106 AM = T:08 AM = TI13AM 1117 AM 117 AM 1118 AM 1120 AM T:21AM 1126 AM 1127 AM 1129 AM
M5AM | TI5SAM | TH9AM | T120AM | 1126 AM | 1128 AM | TI133AM | 1137 AM 137 AM 1:38 AM 11:40 AM T:41AM 11:46 AM 11:47 AM 11:49 AM
N35AM | 1135AM  11:39AM 140 AM = 1:46 AM 148 AM = 1153 AM 1157 AM 1:57 AM 158 AM 12:00 PM 1201PM 12:06 PM 12:07 PM 1209 PM
1N55AM | 1155AM | 1:59AM | 1200PM = 1206 PM 1208 PM = 1213PM | 1217 PM 1217 PM 1218 PM 12:20 PM 12:21PM 12:26 PM 12:27 PM 1229 PM
1215PM  1215PM  1219PM | 1220PM | 1226 PM 1228 PM  1233PM  1237PM 1237 PM 12:38 PM 12:40 PM 12:41PM 12:46 PM 12:47 PM 12:49 PM
12235PM | 1235PM | 1239PM | 1240PM | 1246 PM | 1248PM | 1253PM | 1257PM 1257 PM 1258 PM 1:00 PM 1:01PM 1:06 PM 107 PM 109 PM
1255PM  1255PM | 1259PM = 1OOPM | 106PM 108 PM 113 PM 117 PM 117 PM 118 PM 120 PM 1:21PM 1:26 PM 127 PM 129 PM
115 PM 115 PM 119 PM 120 PM 1:26 PM 128 PM 133PM 137 PM 137 PM 1:38 PM 1:40 PM 1:41PM 1:46 PM 1:47 PM 1:49 PM
1:35 PM 135 PM 139 PM 1:40 PM 1:46 PM 1:48 PM 153 PM 157 PM 157 PM 158 PM 2:00 PM 2:01PM 206 PM 2.07PM 2:09 PM
155 PM 155 PM 159PM | 200PM = 206PM | 208PM | 213PM 217 PM 217 PM 218 PM 220PM 2:21PM 2:26 PM 2:27PM 229 PM
215PM | 215PM | 219PM | 220PM | 226PM = 228PM  233PM = 237PM 237PM 238 PM 2:40 PM 2:41PM 2:46 PM 2:47 PM 2:49PM
235PM | 235PM | 239PM | 240PM | 246PM | 248PM = 253PM | 257PM 257PM 258 PM 3:00 PM 3.01PM 3.06 PM 3.07PM 3.09 PM
255PM | 255PM | 259PM  300PM = 3:06PM = 308PM  313PM 317 PM 317 PM 318 PM 3220 PM 3:21PM 3:26 PM 327 PM 329 PM
315PM | 315PM | 319PM | 320PM | 326PM | 328PM | 333PM | 337PM 337PM 338 PM 3:40 PM 341PM 3:46 PM 347 PM 3.49 PM
335PM | 335PM | 339PM  340PM = 346PM  348PM  353PM | 357PM 357 PM 358 PM 400 PM 401PM 4:06 PM 407 PM 409 PM
355PM | 355PM | 359PM | 400PM = 406PM = 408PM | 413PM | 417PM 417 PM 418 PM 420 PM 421PM 426 PM 427PM 429 PM
415PM | 415PM  419PM  420PM | 426PM | 428PM = 433PM  437PM 437PM 438PM 440 PM 4:41PM 446 PM 447PM 4:49 PM
435PM | 435PM | 439PM | 440PM | 446PM | 448PM = 453PM = 457PM 457 PM 458 PM 500 PM 5.01PM 5:06 PM 5.07 PM 5.09 PM
455PM | 455PM | 459PM | 500PM | 506PM | 508PM  5I3PM | S17PM 517 PM 518 PM 520 PM 521PM 5226 PM 527 PM 529 PM
515PM | 5I5PM | 519PM | 52IPM | 526PM | 528PM | 533PM | 537PM 537 PM 538 PM 5:40 PM 5:41PM 5:46 PM 5:47 PM 5:49 PM
535PM  535PM | 539PM | 541PM | 546PM = 548PM | 553PM | 557PM 557 PM 558 PM 6:00 PM 601PM 606 Arrive - -
556PM | 556PM | 600PM = 602PM | 607PM | 609PM = 614PM | 6&18PM 618 PM 619 PM 6:21PM 6:22 PM 6:27 PM 6:28 PM 6:29 PM
626PM  626PM  630PM | 632PM | 637PM | 639PM | 644PM  648PM 6:48 PM 6:49 PM 6:51PM 6:52 PM 6:57 PM 6:58 PM 6:59 PM
656PM | 656PM | 700PM | 7:02PM | 707PM | 7:09PM | 714PM | 718PM 718 PM 719 PM 7:21PM 722 PM 727 PM 728 PM 729 PM
726PM | 726PM | 730PM | 7:32PM | 7:37PM | 739PM | 744PM 748 PM 7:48 PM 7:49 PM 7:51PM 752 PM 757 PM 7:58 PM 7559 PM
756PM | 756PM | 800PM = 802PM | 807PM | 809PM = 814PM | 8I18PM 818 PM 819 PM 8:21PM 822 PM 827 PM 828 PM 829 PM
826PM  826PM  830PM = 832PM | 837PM | 839PM = 844PM = 848PM 8:48 PM 8:49 PM 8:51PM 852 PM 857 PM 858 PM 859 PM
856PM = 856PM = 900PM = 9:02PM | 907PM | 909PM = 914PM = 9I18PM 918 PM 919 PM 9:21PM 9:22 PM 9:27 PM 9:28 PM 9:29 PM
926PM  926PM = 930PM = 932PM | 937PM | 939PM = 944PM = 948PM 9.48 PM 9.49 PM 9:51PM 9:52 PM 9:57 PM 958 PM 959 PM
956PM | 956PM | 10:00PM  10:02PM | 10:07PM | 10:09PM 10:14PM 1018 PM 1018 PM 1019 PM 10:21PM 1022PM | 1027PM | 1028PM 1029 PM
1026PM  1026PM | 10:30PM | 1032PM  10:37PM  1039PM  10:44PM | 10:48 PM 10:48PM  10:49PM 10:51PM 1052PM  1057PM | 1058PM 1059 PM

1056 PM | 1056 PM | 11:00 PM 11:02 PM .07 PM 11:09 PM 1:14 PM 118 PM 118 PM 1119 PM 1:21PM 1:22 PM 1:27 PM - -



